
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 

372 
415 

54 
63 
60 
38 

225 
47 

474 
93 
50 
18 

321 
119 

2 
67 

878 
84 
65 
74 
29 
38 
72 
78 
42 

4 
191 

5 
34 

386 
31 

9 
56 

325 
11 
14 

Name 

Henrik Bruun 
Mats Hildingsson 
Sasa Dragutinovic 
Klaus Mikkelsen 
Claus Vester Hall 
Zoran Marinkovic 
Jakob Lind 
Michael Brændgaard 
Lars Gadekær 
Daniel Danielsson 
Jens Gert Larsen 
Radomir Pantic 
Flemming Nielsen 
Freddy Husted 
Lene Carlsson 
Ronny Lyzell 
Brian Sørensen 
Mirsad Softic 
Peter Olsen 
Jan Nielsen 
Kim Seppälä 
Goran Vasilevski 
Børge Kristoffersen 
Søren Obel 
Urban Tiger 
Anders Grønvold 
Stein Nygård 
Johnny skjaldgaard 
Lars Skjaldgaard 
Dennis Skovgaard Jensen 
Niclas Lowndes 
Brian Knudsen 
Hans Harild 
Jim Radmer 
Niclas Mijatovic 
Patrick Hedlund 

Class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

No Race 

No Race 

Best Tm 

5.163 
1:30.100 
1:31.119 
1:32.543 
1:32.834 
1:33.366 
1:33.779 
1:34.390 
1:34.442 
1:34.787 
1:36.051 
1:36.071 
1:36.291 
1:37.269 
1:37.322 
1:37.378 
1:37.522 
1:37.661 
1:38.187 
1:38.527 
1:38.801 
1:38.825 
1:38.826 
1:38.982 
1:39.323 
1:39.557 
1:40.605 
1:40.912 
1:41.266 
1:42.115 
1:42.456 
1:43.431 
1:47.064 
1:47.228 
1:47.340 
1:49.897 

Diff 

1:24.937 
1:25.956 
1:27.380 
1:27.671 
1:28.203 
1:28.616 
1:29.227 
1:29.279 
1:29.624 
1:30.888 
1:30.908 
1:31.128 
1:32.106 
1:32.159 
1:32.215 
1:32.359 
1:32.498 
1:33.024 
1:33.364 
1:33.638 
1:33.662 
1:33.663 
1:33.819 
1:34.160 
1:34.394 
1:35.442 
1:35.749 
1:36.103 
1:36.952 
1:37.293 
1:38.268 
1:41.901 
1:42.065 
1:42.177 
1:44.734 

Best Speed 

2165,718 
124,102 
122,714 
120,826 
120,447 
119,761 
119,234 
118,462 
118,396 
117,966 
116,413 
116,389 
116,123 
114,955 
114,893 
114,827 
114,657 
114,494 
113,881 
113,488 
113,173 
113,145 
113,144 
112,966 
112,578 
112,314 
111,144 
110,805 
110,418 
109,500 
109,136 
108,107 
104,438 
104,279 
104,170 
101,746 

In Lap 

1 
4 
6 
8 

10 
8 
9 
4 
5 
4 

10 
4 
7 
5 
8 
7 
2 
5 
9 
8 
7 
8 
9 
4 
5 
9 
3 
8 
4 
4 
3 
7 
3 
8 
1 
3 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
dk 
sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 

Sponsor 
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